Czes¢ humanistyczna Czes¢ matematyczno-przyrod.

Gmina S9 S9:S8 S9:S7 S9:S6 S9:S5 LZh S9 S9:S8 S9:S7 S9:S6 S9+S5 LZm Wojewodzt
1 Poznan 7,3 19,2 33,8 52,3 71,6 5724 5,4 15,4 30,8 48,4 68,8 5724 wielkopolskie
2 ostrzeszowski 6,6 15,5 26,1 40,5 61,2 898 2,3 7,7 21,5 40,4 62,4 898  wielkopolskie
3 Kalisz 6,4 18,6 32,8 49,3 71,9 1258 3,3 10,8 25,8 44,3 66,0 1 258 wielkopolskie
4 kaliski 6,3 15,8 26,3 40,9 63,6 1148 2,9 9,6 23,6 42,7 64,2 1 148 wielkopolskie
5 turecki 6,2 14,5 25,4 43,0 63,4 1349 3,1 10,5 23,5 42,1 63,1 1 349 wielkopolskie
6 Konin 6,1 17,1 29,0 45,6 66,5 1158 2,2 10,6 22,2 41,0 61,1 1 158 wielkopolskie
7  kolski 5,7 12,4 24,7 39,4 62,5 1264 4,2 12,5 30,1 48,6 70,5 1264  wielkopolskie
8 Leszno 5,2 13,7 24,6 45,1 66,2 885 2,6 10,5 26,0 42,7 63,8 885  wielkopolskie
9 krotoszynski 4,4 11,8 18,9 36,7 57,5 1233 1,9 6,8 19,1 37,0 58,5 1233 wielkopolskie
10 pleszewski 4,3 13,1 22,6 35,8 56,6 980 1,7 7,0 18,9 34,8 54,4 980 wielkopolskie
11  poznanski 4,3 12,6 23,9 41,0 63,6 3737 3,4 10,3 24,0 41,1 62,9 3737 wielkopolskie
12 wrzesinski 4,1 12,1 22,1 38,2 61,2 1036 4,0 12,3 27,1 43,4 61,7 1 036 wielkopolskie
13 koscianski 4,0 11,4 21,3 38,7 61,1 1152 2,9 10,5 24,7 41,1 60,5 1152  wielkopolskie
14  $redzki 3,9 11,1 22,2 37,9 63,0 817 1,8 6,9 16,9 33,9 57,3 817  wielkopolskie
15 jarocinski 3,8 9,4 17,5 31,3 52,1 1082 2,8 8,1 18,9 33,7 54,2 1 082 wielkopolskie
16 stupecki 3,8 11,1 20,6 37,3 60,5 901 2,1 8,1 19,9 36,0 57,7 901  wielkopolskie
17  wolsztynski 3,6 8,2 17,8 34,1 57,6 898 1,4 5,7 15,4 31,7 54,3 898  wielkopolskie
18 miedzychodzki 3,4 9,5 15,1 30,4 50,1 503 2,0 5,2 14,7 26,6 49,1 503 wielkopolskie
19 szamotulski 3,3 7,8 16,2 31,5 53,7 1145 1,4 5,2 15,6 31,8 55,5 1 145  wielkopolskie
20 nowotomyski 3,3 8,1 19,5 32,7 55,1 996 1,7 5,4 16,2 33,8 53,1 996  wielkopolskie
21 leszczynski 3,3 11,0 21,7 37,2 60,7 737 2,7 9,3 22,2 39,4 62,7 737  wielkopolskie
22 grodziski 3,1 7,4 17,1 30,8 53,3 796 0,8 4,1 15,2 33,5 58,3 796  wielkopolskie
23 pilski 3,1 8,6 17,5 33,7 55,9 2021 3,1 8,4 18,6 34,8 55,9 2021 wielkopolskie
24  ostrowski 3,0 10,0 20,3 35,8 57,0 2371 1,3 5,3 16,3 32,8 54,6 2 371 wielkopolskie
25 kepinski 2,9 7,7 16,7 32,9 56,4 870 1,3 6,3 17,7 36,1 56,9 870 wielkopolskie
26 ztotowski 2,9 7,2 15,9 28,7 50,1 1044 1,1 5,7 12,8 28,3 52,4 1 044  wielkopolskie
27 gnieznienski 2,9 8,2 16,9 31,0 52,2 2092 2,2 6,5 18,5 34,9 56,0 2092 wielkopolskie
28 gostynski 2,8 8,9 17,4 29,7 50,4 1241 1,5 5,5 14,5 29,1 50,4 1241 wielkopolskie
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Gmina

czarnkowsko-trzcianecki
$remski

rawicki

koninski

obornicki

wagrowiecki

chodzieski

2,8
2,6
2,3
2,1
2,0
1,9
1,5

Czes¢ humanistyczna
S9 S9:S8 S9:S7 S9:S6 S9:S5

8,5
8,1
7,5
6,6
7,4
5,3
6,5

16,2
17,8
17,5
14,7
15,5
12,4
17,3

29,9
28,9
31,9
30,3
29,7
25,9
32,0

50,5
50,0
56,2
51,5
51,4
46,0
49,5

2/2

LZh

1281
914
838

1965
819

1016
665

Czes¢ matematyczno-przyrod.

S9 S9:S8 S9:S7 S9:S6 S9:S5

1,9
2,4
2,4
1,7
2,1
1,2
1,8

6,9
7,7
6,6
6,4
7,1
5,4
8,1

16,4
20,0
17,1
17,8
17,3
16,4
18,0

32,7
35,3
34,5
34,7
32,1
32,3
32,7

54,5
54,9
59,7
59,0
54,3
54,2
53,8

LZm

1281
914
838

1965
819

1016
665

Wojewodzt

wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
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